Drivesieger / Drivesiegerin

Osterdrive

2014

2015

2016

N/S:

O/W:
O/W:

N/S:

O/W:

N/S:

G. + P. Hashimoto
A. + P. Zlrrer

M. + F. Keller
U. Schenk + H. Spaargaren

P. Bilar + P. Hobbins
E. + E. Marmier

Sommerdrive

O/W: M. + F. Keller

N/S: A. Jansen + M. Heusser
N/S: U. Matter + Ch. Sehmsdorf
OMW: U. + A. Stahlberger

oW F. Blessing + I. Ledergerber
N/S P. Bilar + S. Branch

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Grete Brandli
Grete Brandli

Weindrive

O/W:  J. Vollert + H. Zircher

N/S: E. Stadelmann + G. Brandli
O/W: F.Blessing + I. Ledergerber
N/S: G. Haager + H. Zircher
O/W: P. Hobbins + M. Kleinschmidt
N/S M. Heusser + A. Jansen

LLLL{L Club [0

Clubmeister/-in

'lt ’

G

Aufsteiger/-in

Hennie Spaargaren
Veronika Greter

Samichlausdrive

N/S:

O/W:
O/W:

N/S:

U. + A. Stahlberger
U. Schenk + H. Spaargaren

S. Huizing + H. Lerner
D. Sporer + U. Hochli



